Position Other Positions Held

Sheriff's Sergeant
Sheriff's Lieutenant
Deputy Sheriff
Management Analyst

Payroll / Personnel Services
Supervisor - Confidential

Associate Management Analyst

Administrative Secretary Il -
Confidential

Sheriff's Lieutenant

Payroll / Personnel Services
Specialist

Payroll / Personnel Services
Specialist

Associate Management Analyst
Management Analyst

Office Assistant Summer Jobs
For Youth Intern - Exempt

Office Assistant Summer Jobs
For Youth Intern - Exempt

Office Assistant Summer Jobs
For Youth Intern - Exempt

Community Worker I

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Total Wages

$173,772
$172,366
$120,257
$106,070

$75,562

$67,676
$66,945

$63,841
$61,195

$44,455

$41,223
$40,893
$2,178

$2,148

$840

$75

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$112,737
$153,224

$74,037
$48,642
$42,471

$28,958
$31,634

$5,829
$18,115

$43,858

$25,813
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0



