Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff's Sergeant		San Mateo County	Personnel	\$173,772	\$112,737
Sheriff's Lieutenant		San Mateo County	Personnel	\$172,366	\$153,224
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Personnel	\$120,257	\$74,037
Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Personnel	\$106,070	\$48,642
Payroll / Personnel Services Supervisor - Confidential		San Mateo County	Personnel	\$75,562	\$42,471
Associate Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Personnel	\$67,676	\$28,958
Administrative Secretary II - Confidential		San Mateo County	Personnel	\$66,945	\$31,634
Sheriff's Lieutenant		San Mateo County	Personnel	\$63,841	\$5,829
Payroll / Personnel Services Specialist		San Mateo County	Personnel	\$61,195	\$18,115
Payroll / Personnel Services Specialist		San Mateo County	Personnel	\$44,455	\$43,858
Associate Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Personnel	\$41,223	\$25,813
Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Personnel	\$40,893	\$0
Office Assistant Summer Jobs For Youth Intern - Exempt		San Mateo County	Personnel	\$2,178	\$0
Office Assistant Summer Jobs For Youth Intern - Exempt		San Mateo County	Personnel	\$2,148	\$0
Office Assistant Summer Jobs For Youth Intern - Exempt		San Mateo County	Personnel	\$840	\$0
Community Worker II		San Mateo County	Personnel	\$75	\$0